
Cumiana 29 05 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 883 FILIPPI G. 19:31.347
Tempo gara

1 1:56.898 13:06:04.776

2 1:54.617 13:07:59.393

3 1:55.949 13:09:55.342

4 1:51.955 13:11:47.297

5 1:54.390 13:13:41.687

6 1:54.859 13:15:36.546

7 1:54.558 13:17:31.104

8 1:53.611 13:19:24.715

9 1:54.449 13:21:19.164

10 1:56.709 13:23:15.873

 Po. 2 - # 271 ALTARE D. + 08.552
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.241 13:06:00.387

2 1:57.507 13:07:57.894

3 1:57.921 13:09:55.815

4 1:55.081 13:11:50.896

5 1:55.375 13:13:46.271

6 1:54.570 13:15:40.841

7 1:53.748 13:17:34.589

8 1:54.373 13:19:28.962

9 1:56.551 13:21:25.513

10 1:58.912 13:23:24.425

 Po. 3 - # 638 DONA` A. + 1:21.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.203 13:06:10.618

2 2:03.706 13:08:14.324

3 2:01.960 13:10:16.284

4 2:02.403 13:12:18.687

5 2:02.434 13:14:21.121

6 2:02.299 13:16:23.420

7 2:03.283 13:18:26.703

8 2:03.475 13:20:30.178

9 2:02.915 13:22:33.093

10 2:03.884 13:24:36.977

 Po. 4 - # 74 GUARDONE S. + 1:23.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.100 13:06:09.602

2 2:02.784 13:08:12.386

3 2:02.281 13:10:14.667

4 2:02.804 13:12:17.471

5 2:04.544 13:14:22.015

6 2:03.300 13:16:25.315

7 2:02.994 13:18:28.309

8 2:02.745 13:20:31.054

9 2:03.176 13:22:34.230

10 2:04.941 13:24:39.171

 Po. 5 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 1:24.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.525 13:06:11.809

2 2:03.265 13:08:15.074

3 2:05.819 13:10:20.893

4 2:04.163 13:12:25.056

5 2:03.720 13:14:28.776

6 2:02.899 13:16:31.675

7 2:02.152 13:18:33.827

8 2:02.734 13:20:36.561

9 2:02.163 13:22:38.724

10 2:01.823 13:24:40.547

 Po. 6 - # 75 PICCO M. + 1:33.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.719 13:06:18.697

2 2:05.139 13:08:23.836

3 2:05.429 13:10:29.265

4 2:05.519 13:12:34.784

5 2:02.178 13:14:36.962

6 2:03.474 13:16:40.436

7 2:00.900 13:18:41.336

8 2:02.686 13:20:44.022

9 2:01.645 13:22:45.667

10 2:03.795 13:24:49.462

 Po. 7 - # 522 GONELLA F. + 1:43.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.130 13:06:16.745

2 2:04.024 13:08:20.769

3 2:02.922 13:10:23.691

4 2:04.293 13:12:27.984

5 2:04.470 13:14:32.454

6 2:03.752 13:16:36.206

7 2:04.695 13:18:40.901

8 2:06.234 13:20:47.135

9 2:05.349 13:22:52.484

10 2:06.570 13:24:59.054

 Po. 8 - # 741 BERTONE D. + 1:46.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.906 13:06:18.283

2 2:04.857 13:08:23.140

3 2:05.359 13:10:28.499

4 2:04.423 13:12:32.922

5 2:05.598 13:14:38.520

6 2:05.999 13:16:44.519

7 2:04.209 13:18:48.728

8 2:05.271 13:20:53.999

9 2:04.291 13:22:58.290

10 2:04.447 13:25:02.737

 Po. 9 - # 195 VIZIO M. + 1:56.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.629 13:06:08.710

2 2:04.706 13:08:13.416

3 2:06.356 13:10:19.772

4 2:07.441 13:12:27.213

5 2:07.719 13:14:34.932

6 2:06.989 13:16:41.921

7 2:06.230 13:18:48.151

8 2:08.191 13:20:56.342

9 2:08.139 13:23:04.481

10 2:07.611 13:25:12.092

 Po. 10 - # 626 AIMERI M. + 1:56.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.689 13:06:25.647

2 2:05.388 13:08:31.035

3 2:01.138 13:10:32.173

4 2:01.553 13:12:33.726

5 2:28.484 13:15:02.210

6 2:03.842 13:17:06.052

7 1:59.439 13:19:05.491

8 2:01.399 13:21:06.890

9 2:01.040 13:23:07.930

10 2:04.828 13:25:12.758

 Po. 11 - # 76 DISIRO F. + 1:57.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.423 13:06:17.606

2 2:07.159 13:08:24.765

3 2:07.983 13:10:32.748

4 2:05.572 13:12:38.320

5 2:07.659 13:14:45.979

6 2:04.861 13:16:50.840

7 2:05.020 13:18:55.860

8 2:04.682 13:21:00.542

9 2:05.424 13:23:05.966

10 2:07.709 13:25:13.675

 Po. 12 - # 196 CRAVERO M. + 1:58.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.592 13:06:14.198

2 2:04.594 13:08:18.792

3 2:03.454 13:10:22.246

4 2:06.405 13:12:28.651

5 2:07.026 13:14:35.677

6 2:12.883 13:16:48.560

7 2:08.527 13:18:57.087

8 2:05.473 13:21:02.560

9 2:04.751 13:23:07.311

10 2:07.151 13:25:14.462

 Po. 13 - # 870 GERBALDO D.+ 1:59.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.223 13:06:24.781

2 2:07.001 13:08:31.782

3 2:06.389 13:10:38.171

4 2:05.846 13:12:44.017

5 2:04.564 13:14:48.581

6 2:06.700 13:16:55.281

7 2:04.781 13:19:00.062

8 2:04.807 13:21:04.869

9 2:04.447 13:23:09.316

10 2:06.098 13:25:15.414

Fastest lap: 1:51.955 
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Cumiana 29 05 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 156 VISCONTI M. + 2:34.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.899 13:06:19.988

2 2:06.228 13:08:26.216

3 2:08.440 13:10:34.656

4 2:05.858 13:12:40.514

5 2:06.022 13:14:46.536

6 2:06.895 13:16:53.431

7 2:07.797 13:19:01.228

8 2:07.136 13:21:08.364

9 2:06.664 13:23:15.028

10 2:35.119 13:25:50.147

 Po. 15 - # 577 CARLE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.951 13:06:20.460

2 2:06.317 13:08:26.777

3 2:04.582 13:10:31.359

4 2:04.369 13:12:35.728

5 2:03.854 13:14:39.582

6 2:05.422 13:16:45.004

7 2:04.623 13:18:49.627

8 2:05.566 13:20:55.193

9 2:03.751 13:22:58.944

 Po. 16 - # 107 GENTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.777 13:06:23.209

2 2:05.515 13:08:28.724

3 2:07.018 13:10:35.742

4 2:06.020 13:12:41.762

5 2:05.578 13:14:47.340

6 2:07.303 13:16:54.643

7 2:07.439 13:19:02.082

8 2:07.560 13:21:09.642

9 2:07.684 13:23:17.326

 Po. 17 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.019 13:06:24.157

2 2:06.463 13:08:30.620

3 2:06.997 13:10:37.617

4 2:07.218 13:12:44.835

5 2:07.618 13:14:52.453

6 2:07.567 13:17:00.020

7 2:04.695 13:19:04.715

8 2:07.685 13:21:12.400

9 2:05.914 13:23:18.314

 Po. 18 - # 992 PIERI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.557 13:06:22.448

2 2:06.957 13:08:29.405

3 2:07.449 13:10:36.854

4 2:06.614 13:12:43.468

5 2:06.188 13:14:49.656

6 2:06.243 13:16:55.899

7 2:07.658 13:19:03.557

8 2:12.965 13:21:16.522

9 2:06.918 13:23:23.440

 Po. 19 - # 172 TOSELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.832 13:06:21.278

2 2:05.909 13:08:27.187

3 2:21.668 13:10:48.855

4 2:20.981 13:13:09.836

5 2:04.946 13:15:14.782

6 2:04.469 13:17:19.251

7 2:06.539 13:19:25.790

8 2:10.602 13:21:36.392

9 2:28.501 13:24:04.893

 Po. 20 - # 591 CORTELLO M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.365 13:06:15.857

2 2:06.592 13:08:22.449

3 2:05.560 13:10:28.009

4 2:11.079 13:12:39.088

5 2:06.523 13:14:45.611

 Po. 21 - # 334 GALLO D. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.322 13:06:19.484

2 2:05.688 13:08:25.172

Fastest lap: 1:51.955 
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